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Fees, Charges and Refueling AERO 2024 

The service packages include applicable fees and charges according Airport Charges 
declaration Part I including parking fees up to 24 hours after landing as well as the usage of 
the shuttle services after landing to leave the airport towards the show respectively prior to 
departure to get back to the aircraft. In addition, the fees cover the cost to use the pilot entrance 
during the opening hours of the show and the utilization of the available self briefing-stations. 

An individual weather consultation is available at the Deutsche Wetterdienst (DWD) at Gate A 
and is not part of the service package of the airport. 

Fees and Charges Flughafen Friedrichshafen 

Title Weight in MTOW Fees and 
Charges 

Additional parking (per 
24h) 

Slot Reservation Fee    40,00 €  
 below 2t  89,00 € 35,00 € 
 2t - 3t   128,00 € 40,00 € 
 3t - 4t 154,00 € 45,00 € 
 4t – 5t   191,00 € 50,00 € 
 5t – 6t 310,00 € 60,00 € 
 6t – 7t 330,00 € 70,00 € 
 7t – 8t 350,00 € 80,00 € 
 8t – 9t 370,00 € 90,00 € 
 9t – 10t 390,00 € 100,00 € 
 above 10t according Airport Charges declaration  

The Slot Reservation Fee will be collected upon your booking. The applicable service 
packages and possible additional parking charges will be charged additionally after the AERO.  

The Slot Reservation Fee will not be refunded. All other services can be cancelled free of 
charge until three days before departure. 

Arrival and departure without slot 

In case of an arrival or departure without slot, the airport reserves the right to charge a penalty 
fee of 300,- EUR after examining the individual case. 

Change of invoicing address 

A change of the invoice address after the AERO Trade show results in additional 
administrational burden. Therefore an administration fee of 15,- EUR will be charged in these 
cases. 

Refueling 

AVGAS / JET A1 can be purchased directly at the refueling truck in cash, by credit card or by 
Air BP Carnet. 
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Ticket prices AERO Trade Show 2024 

The „pilot in command“ of each aircraft will receive free admission to the Show AERO 
Friedrichshafen (max. 1 day entrance, a second day will be charged). 

Show entry ticket prices Online Cash desk 
Dayticket 34,00 € 40,00 € 
2- days ticket 62,00 € 67,00 € 
3- days ticket 79,00 € 84,00 € 
4- days ticket 93,00 € 98,00 € 
Children until 5 years old Free of 

charge 
Free of 
charge 

Junior pilots 6-17 years 5,00 € 10,00 € 
Tickets for students* 15,00 €  20,00 €  
Senior citizen* 27,00 € 32,00 € 
Person with disabilities* 
Persons accompanying people with disabilities receive free entry. 
Please send the corresponding ID with the entered "B" scanned to 
visitors@messe-fn.de. 

27,00 € 32,00 € 

* * Reduced tickets for students, handicapped persons, senior 
citizens: Please have your ID ready at the entrance. 

  

 


